Name

RUBEN DARIO ESCOBAR
ILIANA FARIAS

NILDA GONZALEZ
ANGELO GONZALEZ
RAMIRO GABRIEL HERNANDEZ
MICHELLE MONIQUE HERRERA
JOHN CARLO HINOJOSA
ARNOLDO MENDOZAIII
ANACELIA RUIZ

RUBEN RUIZ JR
PATRICIAVARGAS
AMANDA ALEYDA ALANIZ
ANABEL ALANIZ
RODEMIRO ODELL FARIAS
PAMELA GOMEZ
GRACIELA HINOJOSA
ANABEL MONTALVO

ROSA ANNA MORALES
ADRIAN SAUL PEREZ
MICHELLE YVONNE PEREZ
ISAURA SALINAS PEREZ
RICHARD PEREZ
CARMEN A PEREZ

LEONEL RAMIREZ llI

RAUL EDGARDO ROCHA JR
ISELDA GONZALEZ ROCHA
DEBBIE ANALIZA BOURNE
DANIEL ROBERT BOURNE
MARY CHRISTI CANTU
BENITO CANTU JR

CHRISTI ELLA CANTU
SARA NELIA GARZA
MANN LEE GILDART
NATHAN ALEXANDER GOMEZ
EVERANDO GUERRERO
MARIA ELENA GUTIERREZ
ORALIA GUTIERREZ
ANABEL LONGORIA
HUMBERTO MARTINEZ
ALEJANDRO MORANTE JR
SERGIO RODOLFO PEREZ
VERONICA SALAZAR RODRIGUEZ
MONICA TERESA SILVA

State ID

1007307269
1007267461
2001872772
1024301644
1007305229
1168591811
2188171647
1036334484
1007289249
1007297818
2127149175
1169428049
1007273805
2221075464
1007274154
1007277775
1007283586
1168649530
1007302939
1207943138
2122718896
1007296603
1007302956
2165943595
1007264228
1007270998
1207624094
2121454491
1007286008
2140355747
1213728395
1007277331
1058110145
2218186873
1007261268
1007267517
1007271590
1178706208
1014453826
1007268290
1205522007
1007268889
2001384087

PCT Date

1 2/22/2026
1
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Democratic Party



PETER JOSHUA SILVA
JOANNA ALSALEH
RACHEL ANNE BETANCOURT
ALAN CANTU

GISELLE CHAVEZ

SANDRA SUSANA GALVAN
ROLANDO GARZA

RAMON GARZA

DEBORAH ERIKA GARZA
ARGENTINA GONZALEZ
JENNIFER SILGUERO GUTIERREZ
LEVE RAPHAEL LOPEZ
HELIVERTO C LOPEZ
JESSICA YVETTE MARROQUIN
ROBERT LEE RAMIREZ
TANYA LYNN RAMIREZ

RENE RAMOS

REBECCA LYNN REYNA

LUIS ANGEL RODRIGUEZ
CRISTIAN ODELL SALAZAR
AARON ALLEN SALAZAR
ADELA GARZA SALAZAR
DAMIAN ALEXANDER VASQUEZ
KRISTAL LIZETTE VELA

2171682459
1020566865
2155905201
1007271041
2001997738
1135111561
1007288021
1007277734
1007270231
1007261117
1024089744
2188860340
1020127999
3382757443
1036469411
1019958630
1007261091
1021383265
2119445115
2192689443
1007261384
1007269209
2142654143
1204288527
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