

Name	State ID	PCT	Date	Democratic Party
RUBEN DARIO ESCOBAR	1007307269	1	2/22/2026	
ILIANA FARIAS	1007267461	1		
NILDA GONZALEZ	2001872772	1		
ANGELO GONZALEZ	1024301644	1		
RAMIRO GABRIEL HERNANDEZ	1007305229	1		
MICHELLE MONIQUE HERRERA	1168591811	1		
JOHN CARLO HINOJOSA	2188171647	1		
ARNOLDO MENDOZA III	1036334484	1		
ANACELIA RUIZ	1007289249	1		
RUBEN RUIZ JR	1007297818	1		
PATRICIA VARGAS	2127149175	1		
AMANDA ALEYDA ALANIZ	1169428049	2		
ANABEL ALANIZ	1007273805	2		
RODEMIRO ODELL FARIAS	2221075464	2		
PAMELA GOMEZ	1007274154	2		
GRACIELA HINOJOSA	1007277775	2		
ANABEL MONTALVO	1007283586	2		
ROSA ANNA MORALES	1168649530	2		
ADRIAN SAUL PEREZ	1007302939	2		
MICHELLE YVONNE PEREZ	1207943138	2		
ISAURA SALINAS PEREZ	2122718896	2		
RICHARD PEREZ	1007296603	2		
CARMEN A PEREZ	1007302956	2		
LEONEL RAMIREZ III	2165943595	2		
RAUL EDGARDO ROCHA JR	1007264228	2		
ISELDA GONZALEZ ROCHA	1007270998	2		
DEBBIE ANALIZA BOURNE	1207624094	3		
DANIEL ROBERT BOURNE	2121454491	3		
MARY CHRISTI CANTU	1007286008	3		
BENITO CANTU JR	2140355747	3		
CHRISTI ELLA CANTU	1213728395	3		
SARA NELIA GARZA	1007277331	3		
MANN LEE GILDART	1058110145	3		
NATHAN ALEXANDER GOMEZ	2218186873	3		
EVERANDO GUERRERO	1007261268	3		
MARIA ELENA GUTIERREZ	1007267517	3		
ORALIA GUTIERREZ	1007271590	3		
ANABEL LONGORIA	1178706208	3		
HUMBERTO MARTINEZ	1014453826	3		
ALEJANDRO MORANTE JR	1007268290	3		
SERGIO RODOLFO PEREZ	1205522007	3		
VERONICA SALAZAR RODRIGUEZ	1007268889	3		
MONICA TERESA SILVA	2001384087	3		

PETER JOSHUA SILVA	2171682459	3
JOANNA ALSALEH	1020566865	4
RACHEL ANNE BETANCOURT	2155905201	4
ALAN CANTU	1007271041	4
GISELLE CHAVEZ	2001997738	4
SANDRA SUSANA GALVAN	1135111561	4
ROLANDO GARZA	1007288021	4
RAMON GARZA	1007277734	4
DEBORAH ERIKA GARZA	1007270231	4
ARGENTINA GONZALEZ	1007261117	4
JENNIFER SILGUERO GUTIERREZ	1024089744	4
LEVE RAPHAEL LOPEZ	2188860340	4
HELIVERTO C LOPEZ	1020127999	4
JESSICA YVETTE MARROQUIN	3382757443	4
ROBERT LEE RAMIREZ	1036469411	4
TANYA LYNN RAMIREZ	1019958630	4
RENE RAMOS	1007261091	4
REBECCA LYNN REYNA	1021383265	4
LUIS ANGEL RODRIGUEZ	2119445115	4
CRISTIAN ODELL SALAZAR	2192689443	4
AARON ALLEN SALAZAR	1007261384	4
ADELA GARZA SALAZAR	1007269209	4
DAMIAN ALEXANDER VASQUEZ	2142654143	4
KRISTAL LIZETTE VELA	1204288527	4